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January 2025 March 2025
Tuesday 28th Jan Tuesday 4th Mar
Wednesday 29th Jan Wednesday 5th Mar
Tuesday 11th Mar
February 2025 Wednesday 12th Mar

Tuesday 4th Feb
Wednesday 5th Feb
Tuesday 11th Feb
Wednesday 12th Feb
Tuesday 18th Feb

Tuesday 18th Mar

April 2025

Tuesday 1st Apr
Wednesday 2nd Apr
Tuesday 8th Apr
Wednesday 9th Apr
Tuesday 29th Apr

Availability correct as of: 15/5/2024

Maximum TWO dates per venue available in
2025 with minimum 3 month gap between dates.

Self-funding event!

Performance fee and super prizes
covered by ticket sales.

Proven on quiet nights
Proven to fill a venue when it is
normally empty! Recommended
nights = Mon to Wed
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May 2025 July 2025
Tuesday 6th May Tuesday 8th Jul
Wednesday 7th May Wednesday 9th Jul
Tuesday 13th May Tuesday 15th Jul
Wednesday 14th May
Tuesday 22nd Jul
June 2025 August 2025
Tuesday 3rd Jun Tuesday 5th Aug
Wednesday 4th Jun Wednesday 6th Aug
Tuesday 10th Jun Tuesday 12th Aug
Wednesday 11th Jun Wednesday 13th Aug
Tuesday 17th Jun
Wednesday 18th Jun
Tuesday 24th Jun

Availability correct as of: 15/5/2024

Maximum TWO dates per venue available in
2025 with minimum 3 month gap between dates.

Self-funding event!

Performance fee and super prizes
covered by ticket sales.

Proven on quiet nights
Proven to fill a venue when it is
normally empty! Recommended
nights = Tuesday, Wednesday
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September 2025 November 2025
Tuesday 2nd Sept Tuesday 4th Nov
Wednesday 3rd Sept Wednesday 5th Nov
Tuesday 9th Sept Tuesday 11th Nov
Wednesday 10th Sept Tuesday 25th Nov
Tuesday 16th Sept Wednesday 26th Nov
Wednesday 18th Sept
Tuesday 30th Sept
December 2025
October 2025
Tuesday 2nd Dec
Wednesday 1st Oct Wednesday 3rd Dec
Tuesday 7th Oct Tuesday 9th Dec
Wednesday 8th Oct Wednesday 10th Dec
Tuesday 14th Oct

Availability correct as of: 15/5/2024

Maximum TWO dates per venue available in
2025 with minimum 3 month gap between dates.

Self-funding event!

Performance fee and super prizes
covered by ticket sales.

Proven on quiet nights
Proven to fill a venue when it is
normally empty! Recommended
nights = Tuesday, Wednesday
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